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44440200 HANSALIVING - Halter Handbrause

EAN: 4057304007934

static.hansa.com/44440200

e Dusche
o Zubehor

e Wandmontage

Chrom

Brausehalter

Rosette eckig

Technische Daten

75

75

12

60

Technische Eigenschaften

Werkstoff
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